Due no later than May 31, 2004 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO Bm

No. C 33633

Annual Report Form
1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable

IDAHQ COOPERATIVE COUNCIL, INC.
RICHARD C WAITLEY
55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100

RICHARD C WAITLEY
55 8W 5TH AVE STE 100

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, 1D 83720-0080

[ MERIDIAN, ID 83642

‘3. New Registered Agent Signature
1

NO FILING FEE IF ! MERIDIAN, ID 83642
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE i _ [
4 Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office held Name Street or PO. Address City State Zip

See enclosed Tist

Al 1 1y

5. Organized Under the Laws of: 8. :
IDAHO Signature . Date _3/11/04

_ C 33633 Name e Rick Waitley N Tite _President

Issued 03/02/2004 Dec Not Tape or Staple 3828




2004 OFFICERS & DIRECTORS

IDAHO COOPERATIVE COUNCIL, INC.

Eric Beck, Pres.
District Il
2005

Ken Blakeman
District |
2006

Rob Rider
District |
2004

Donn Bordewyk
District I
2004

Larry Grim
District [
2005

Carl McElhinney
District Il
2006

Steve Sanders
District 111
2006

Rudy Milier
District 1ll
2006

Valley Wide Cooperative, Inc.

3447 E 650 N, Menan ID 83434
hm: 208-754-8893 fx: 208-754-8612
ebeck@srv.net

Primeland Cooperatives

PO Box 467, Lewiston ID 83501

wk: 208-743-8551 cell: 208-791-2640

fx: 208-746-0721 kblakeman@primelandcoop.com

Cooperative Supply, Inc.

6219 S Wolf Lodge Rd, Coeur d’'Alene 1D 83814
hm: 208-664-3716 fx: 208-667-3373
Riderranch@aol.com

Valley Co-ops, Inc.

1833 8 Lincoln, Jerome ID 83338

wk: 208-324-8000 hm: 208-733-3204

fx: 208-324-3470 bordewyk@valleyco-ops.com

Producers Supply Co-op

6802 EIm Lane, Nampa |D 83687
hm: 208-466-1891 cell: 208-989-6560
lgrim@att.net

Farmers Suppiy Co-op

PO Box 111, Weiser ID 83672

wk: 208-549-0584 hm: 208-549-3164
fx: 208-548-2835

United Co-op, Inc

PO Box 365, Rupert ID 83350

wk: 208-436-0141 hm: 208-436-3822

fx: 208-436-9643 slsanders@uciidaho.com

Bingham Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 887, Blackfoot |ID 83221

wk: 208-785-3440 hm: 208-785-1574

fx: 208-785-3444 daryn@binghamcoop.com

Jim Kile*
2004

Toy Smith"
2004

Cleo Miller*
2004

Dave Sartell”, V. Pres.
2004

Blair Wilson*, Sec/Treas
2004

Dr. John Foltz*
Ex. Officio

Rick Waitley
Exec. Director

Office Staff:

Kay Johnson, Admin. Assistant
André Diaz, Admin. Associate

*appeinted one-year term

CHS, Inc.

508 W Bell Lane, St. John WA 99171
hm: 509-648-3466 fx: 509-648-3726
jfk@stjohncable.com

Narthwest Dairy Association

690 Quincy #B, Twin Falis ID 83301
wk/hm: 208-736-5937 fx: 208-736-5948
cell: 208-841-5280 toy.smith@nwdairy.com

Snake River Sugar Company

1810 S Middleton Rd, Nampa D 83688
hm: 208-466-4819 fx: 208-463-1393
cleomil@msn.com

CoBank

PO Box 2720, Spokane WA 99220-2720)
wk: 509-340-5233 fx: 509-340-5240
dsartell@cobank.com

NW Farm Credit Services

PO Box 730, Caldwell 1D 83606-0730

wk: 208-455-5507 hm: 208-344-0505

fx: 208-455-5506 biair wilson@farm-credit.com

University of Idaho, Dept. of Agricultural Economics
PO Box 442334, Moscow ID 83844-2334

wk: 208-885-6047 hm: 208-883-0170

fx: 208-885-5759 jfoltz@uidaho.edu

55 SW 5th Avenue, Suite 100, Meridian ID 83642
wk: 208-888-0988 hm: 208-888-6858
fx: 208-888-4586 rwaitley@spro.net

Elaine Smith, Admin. Associate
Patty Nottingham, Bookkeeper

iCCiMaslersiBoard Ros
March 11, 2004



